41301009 - ARM-86 gummimatte

Short Description

ARM-86 gummimatte til skuffeform
BxDxH: 800x650x2,5mm antracit gra
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

800

521

3
39211200
Skum

PVC-belaegning
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